CLURE DF ORIENTAGAD DO
COLEGID MILITAR DE ERAEILIA

Gabriela Mendes
ABERTO 15
Course : Abertol5

Distance : 1700m (Climbing 12m)

Time : 0:26:37 (15'39"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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JOGOS INTERNOS CMB - 2025
CMB 22.4.2025
CcOoMIB

1/9 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:32:40
0:34:41

2. Pedro araujo
3. Beatriz Ribeiro

9'25"/km

9'10"/km
13'00"/km
45'33"/km

9'33"/km
13'28"/km
26'08"/km

9'07"/km
21'53"/km
73'56"/km
20'24"/km
13'29"/km
12'43"/km
10'19"/km

10'12"/km
9'17"/km
5'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5917
https://www.helga-o.com

